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Show #070821 PHBA World Championship Horse Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

07/12/2021

Showbill: 151 Class: PHBA 3472 Amateur Yearling Geldings 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Vicki Oakley, Michael Ochetto, Stephen Shank, Glenn Wells

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money Won

1

Z
Paula Bragg
Tallassee, AL2020

Vigilanti Voodoo

PHBA - 92470

Paula Bragg

PHBA - 96825

3186

$1,224.60

Sire/Dam: (Vigilanti x Maid N Gold)

2 Paul Sullivan
Northvernon, IN2020

Mac N Ona Blonde

PHBA - 92657

Paul Sullivan

PHBA - 46803

3109

$816.40

Sire/Dam: (Macritz x Cool Tall Blonde)

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

3186
3109

3186
3109

3rd Judge: 

3186
3109

4th Judge: 

3186
3109

1
2

Vicki 
Oakley

Michael 
Ochetto

Stephen 
Shank

Glenn Wells


