## PHBA Results by Class Report

## Show #070821 PHBA World Championship Horse Show Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL 07/12/2021

Showbill: 151 Class: PHBA 3472 Amateur Yearling Geldings

Go: 1

2 shown 2 entered

Judge(s): Vicki Oakley, Michael Ochetto, Stephen Shank, Glenn Wells

Place	Back # Horse's Name		<b>Exhibitor's Name</b>	Owner(s)	
Money Wo	n Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn#	Rel	
1	3186 Vigilanti Voodoo		Paula Bragg	Paula Bragg	
\$1,224.60	PHBA - 92470	2020	PHBA - 96825	Z Tallassee, AL	
			Sire/Dam: (Vigilanti x Maid N Gold)		
2	3109 Mac N Ona Blonde		Paul Sullivan	Paul Sullivan	
\$816.40	PHBA - 92657	2020	PHBA - 46803	Northvernon, IN	
			Sire/Dam: (Macritz x Cool Tall Blonde)		

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:
	Vicki	Michael	Stephen	Glenn Wells
Place	Oakley	Ochetto	Shank	
1	3186	3186	3186	3186
2	3109	3109	3109	3109